
Year Group Fees
(Excluding
Lunches)

Plus 
VAT

Total Lunch Charge
(Exempt from

VAT)

Total
Termly Fees
(Including
Lunches)

  Reception
  

  £2,685.20
  

  £537.04
  

  £3,222.24
  

  £349.00
  

  £3,571.24
  

Reception with Early Years
Funding Term 2

 (6th Jan ‘25 - 4th Apr ’25)
  £1,908.15

  
  £381.63

  
  £2,289.78

  
  £349.00

  
  £2,638.78

  
Reception with Early Years

Funding Term 3
(23rd Apr ‘25 - 4th July ’25)

  £1,675.20
  

  £335.04
  

  £2,010.24
  

  £349.00
  

  £2,359.24
  

  1 & 2
  

  £2,685.20
  

  £537.04
  

  £3,222.24
  

  £349.00
  

  £3,571.24
  

  3 & 4
  

  £3,136.00
  

  £627.20
  

  £3,763.20
  

  £349.00
  

  £4,112.20
  

  5 & 6
  

  £3,782.80
  

  £756.56
  

  £4,539.37
  

  £349.00
  

  £4,888.37
  

  7 to 13
  

  £4,534.07
  

  £906.81
  £5,440.89

  

  £349.00
  

  £5,789.89
  

Tranby Independent School Fees
Jan 2025 -  July 2025


