Tranby Independent School Fees Jan 2025 - July 2025

Year Group	Fees	Plus	Total	Lunch Charge	Total
	(Excluding	VAT		(Exempt from	Termly Fees
	Lunches)			VAT)	(Including
					Lunches)
Reception	£2,685.20	£537.04	£3,222.24	£349.00	£3,571.24
Reception with Early Years					
Funding Term 2	£1,908.15	£381.63	£2,289.78	£349.00	£2,638.78
(6th Jan '25 - 4th Apr '25)					
Reception with Early Years					
Funding Term 3	£1,675.20	£335.04	£2,010.24	£349.00	£2,359.24
(23rd Apr '25 - 4th July '25)					
1 & 2	£2,685.20	£537.04	£3,222.24	£349.00	£3,571.24
3 & 4	£3,136.00	£627.20	£3,763.20	£349.00	£4,112.20
5 & 6	£3,782.80	£756.56	£4,539.37	£349.00	£4,888.37
				1	
7 to 13	£4,534.07	£906.81		£349.00	£5,789.89
			£5,440.89		